NOW HIRING

Week of November 20, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Accountant (General Ledger)

Accounting Coordinator

Airport Fleet Driver/Transporter — P/T
Assistant Facility Manager

Auto Parts Delivery Driver

Bus Mechanic

Cable & Internet Installer / Troubleshooting
CAD Drafter

CDL Driver Merchandiser

Construction Materials Project Manager
Courier

Driver — Class B CDL

Entry-level water/wastewater CAD designer
Entry-level water/wastewater engineer
Food Service Worker

Geotechnical Project Engineer

Inside Sales — Customer Service
Representative

Junior Project Analyst

' CareerSource
' ’ GULF COAST

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the
~ %
AmericanJobCenter-

network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Eastpoint
Mexico Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Eastpoint

Panama City Beach
Panama City

Panama City

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

JoB
NUMBER

12308284
12233454
12308263
12295476
12306369
12306642
12306222
12307228
12295851
12307205
12306278
12295745
12307791
12307794
12307916
12307633

12294973
12307736




NOW HIRING

Week of November 20, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JoB

JOB TITLE LOCATION NUMBER

Military and Family Life Counselor —Child &

Youth Panama City 12294963

Mobile Associate Panama City 12295198
Mover Panama City 12306184
Optometrist Panama City 12307901
Respiratory Therapist (RT) PRN Night Shift Panama City 12306434
Shift Supervisor Panama City 12306380

' CareerSource A proud partner of the CareerSource Gulf Coast
' ’ GULF COAST Amerlc/ar;}obCenter'

network

BAY COUNTY

625 HWY 231, Panama City
Solutions that work for you (850) 872-4340

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting GULF COUNTY

applications). 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this
document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida FRANKLIN COUNTY

Relay Service at 711. 66 4t St., Apalachicola

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide (850) 338-6606
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and

non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects

and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




